


Advanced Automobile Applications
One Day Workshop Organised by Department of Mechanical Engineering, BCREC, in Collaboration with Ardent Computech Pvt. Ltd 

Attendance Sheet

Timestamp Name
University 
Roll Number: Email

Mobile 
Number

Current 
semester 
of study

Name of 
the 
Institute Signature

5/9/2022 14:24:03 VICKY KUMAR MANDAL 12001320014 Vickymandal432@gmail.com 7857987132 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:24:06 SAYAN MUKHERJEE 12000720074 sayanmukherjee294@gmail.com 9775431173 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:24:24 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJAN 12000720027 krajnish2016@gmail.com 7543007425 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:24:31 SHANTANU DEBNATH 12000720056 shantanudebnath552@gmail.com 8926677056 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:24:48 SAYAN PATRA 12000719060 patrasayan57@gmail.com 7076543897 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:25:00 ABHISHEK SHYAM 12000719044 shyamabhishek2000@gmail.com 8101893540 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:25:02 PROSENJIT DHARA 12000720029 prosenjitdhara000987@gmail.com 9091181376 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:25:02 DEBDYUTI BHATTACHARJEE 12000721093 debdyuti09687@gmail.com 8597432081 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:25:03 ANUPAM KONER 12000720097 anupamKoner555@gmail.com 8240450636 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:25:46 SOHOM DAS 12000721053 deep2001babu@email.com 8250247029 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:25:54 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH 12000719038 rahulkumarsingh0703@gmail.com 8292591401 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:26:23 ABHISHEK SHYAM 12000719044 shyamabhishek2000@gmail.com 8101893540 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:27:14 RAHUL KUMAR 12000720009 kumarrahulm827@gmail.com 7766882894 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:27:25 BIKRAM AICH 12000721035 bikram.aich.100@gmail.com 7001871627 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:28:05 RAHUL CHAKRABORTY 12000721055 rahulgunnath2288@gmail.com 7294880208 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:28:49 RAHUL DUTTA 12000720069 rahulduttapurulia123@gmail.com 6294009279 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:30:21 ARKA MONDAL 12000720075 arka83852@gmail.com 7908925785 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:30:29 SAMBHAV KUMAR CHATTERJEE 12000720032 sambhavchatterjee5@gmail.com 6295320176 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:30:51 RAHUL MANDAL 12000721075 rahulmandal.15062002@gmail.com 7667237015 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:32:20 VISHAL KUMAR SHUKLA 12000721050 vishals1611@gmail.com 7699206474 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:32:52 SUBHADEEP MAJUMDER 12000720096 subhadeep.pkr@gmail.com 9771201195 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:32:55 SHASHI BHUSHAN PRIDARSHI 12000721098 shashichottu121@gmail.com 7004947198 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:33:02 RAHUL MANDAL 12000721075 rahulmandal.15062002@gmail.com 7667237015 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:34:08 SOUVIK GHOSH 12000720059 123souvik1999@gmail.com 7407352170 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:36:10 RITURAJ YADAV 12000721038 riturajyadav369@gmail.com 8207014932 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:38:09 MOHAMMAD MAJID 12000720050 alim84575@gmail.com 7364872112 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:39:46 AYAN BANERJEE 12000720020 ayan08744@gmail.com 8617561974 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:41:18 NEERAJ KUMAR 12000720049 neerajkumar7050407473@gmail.com 7050407473 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:42:14 SANAN RAJ 12000721048 sananraj999@gmail.com 7563886844 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:46:07 ABHISHEK ROY 12000720055 abhishekroy61459@gmail.com 8876715913 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:47:02 BUDDHADEV DAS 12000718084 dasbuddha1999@gmail.com 6295789153 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:47:53 APARESH SINGHA 12000720085 apareshsingha20@gmail.com 8509309289 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:48:15 BUDDHADEV DAS 12000718084 dasbuddha1999@gmail.com 6295789153 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:51:58 SAURAV BHARDWAJ 12000718057 s2016bhardwaj@gmail.com 7260053088 8th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:52:10 AKSHOY KUMAR SAHA 12000719085 akshoyaks@gmail.com 7602631196 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:52:19 DEB KIRAN DAS 12000721044 rockdebkiran@gmail.com 8927266513 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:52:36 PIKU GAYEN 12000721099 gopal.piku03@gmail.com 8509540731 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:52:42 SATYAM GOSWAMI 12000720080 satyamgoswami2910@gmail.com 9113306905 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:53:02 PROSENJIT DHARA 12000720029 prosenjitdhara000987@gmail.com 9091181376 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:53:13 SANJOY DAS 12000721077 amlasulisanjoy@gmail.com 9382641750 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:53:15 ANKIT KUMAR 12000721065 mailankit2017@gmail.com 9430063018 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:53:33 RAHUL KUMAR 12000721090 rahul444raftaar@gmail.com 9634922645 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:54:07 SHARMISTHA BHATTACHARYA 12000720093 bhattacharyasharmistha87@gmail.com 8617059828 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:54:36 ARNAB MONDAL 12000720092 arnab1853@gmail.com 7063495800 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:56:58 SHAD AHMAD 12000720017 shadahmad881@gmail.com 9304471463 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:56:59 SUBHADIP DEY 12000719087 subhadipdeyaicsm@gmail.com 7585079978 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:57:19 JOYDEEP MAZUMDAR 12000721036 joydeepmazumdar8456@gmail.com 9064468935 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:58:40 ABHIMANYU VISHWAKARMA 12000719058 abhimanyuvishwakarma9228@gmail.com 8944905120 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 14:58:59 ANKAN MONDAL 12000720041 mondalankan71@gmail.com 8617521712 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:00:02 DEEPAK KUMAR 12000721094 rkh333932@gmail.com 6394613086 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:00:06 SUBHOJIT DAS 12000721061 subhojitd113@gmail.com 7001772196 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:04:10 ANTARIP CHATTERJEE 12000719055 chatterjeeantarip10@gmail.com 7797788748 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:05:05 MANISH SHARMA 12000719086 manish.sharma110501@gmail.com 9378067516 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:07:10 PRASOON HAZRA 12000720084 prasoonhazra1995@gmail.com 7364830610 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:09:17 NEERAJ KUMAR 12000720049 neerajkumar7050407473@gmail.com 7050407473 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:09:50 PIYUSH JOSHI 12000720023 darknight9831@gmail.com 6291855813 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:10:25 GORAV KUMAR MANDAL 12000721046 kumargaurav7282@gmail.com 8538032508 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:12:05 SHASHI KANT TIWARI 12000719093 shashitiwaribang@gmail.com 9693696442 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:15:50 RIJU GANGULY 12000719043 rijuganguly2002@gmail.com 7001711649 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:16:12 AYAZ AHMED 12000719039 ayaz9848@gmail.com 7908979886 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:19:47 SHAHIL KUMAR 12000720039 shahilkumar862@gmail.com 6201893683 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:21:24 RAJKUMAR BHARTI 12000720028 rajkumarbharti653@gmail.com 7209371124 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:22:13 DEEPJYOTI SANTRA 12000720042 deepsantra575@gmail.com 8637837677 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:23:47 DEBASHISH DAS 12000721076 chottu7076556719@gmail.com 7001840063 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:25:18 BISHAL MURMU 12000721067 iambishal007@gmail.com 7001108514 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:26:36 DIBYAKANTI ROY 12000720006 dibyakanti99@gmail.com 9064545465 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:37:37 SUMAN ROY 12000721040 roy0202suman@gmail.com 9735733218 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:39:01 PRIYANKA MONDAL 12000720077 mondalp997@gmail.com 9064568147 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:39:32 ATRIYA SEN 12000720044 atriya.sen22@gmail.com 9563649389 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:44:47 SK SAIDUL 12000721080 jackhalf108@gmail.com 8250029209 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:46:35 ABHIJIT KARMAKAR 12000720040 abhijitkarmakar9876@gmail.com 8597543132 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:47:31 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL 12000721085 ankitbksc168@gmail.com 7970504201 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:47:39 SUBHA SINGHA MAHAPATRA 12000721074 subhasingham07@gmail.com 8250484982 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:48:35 ASHIS MONDAL 12000721014 ashismondaldgp73@gmail.com 9134482987 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:52:14 SHAIF AHMAD 12000719036 shaifahmad42@gmail.com 7797726173 6th BCREC

Data
Typewriter
Registration List



5/9/2022 15:52:35 SUBHAJIT CHAKRABORTY 12000720083 subhajitc98dgp@gmail.com 7908368572 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 15:54:11 SANDIP KARMAKAR 12000721059 sandipkarmakar2002@gmail.com 8016344750 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 16:13:09 NIKHIL KUMAR RAWANI 12000719059 nikhilrawani1383888@gmail.com 7488121617 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 16:14:39 RAJKUMAR BARIK 12000719069 barikrajkumar674@gmail.com 9382781235 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 16:24:57 SANAN RAJ 12000721048 sananraj999@gmail.com 7563886844 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 16:35:43 SOUJYOTI KARMAKAR 12000720054 soujyotikarmakar1997@gmail.com 8670614901 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 16:55:18 DEBJYOTI NANDI 12000719071 debjyotinandi2000@gmail.com 8918779026 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 16:55:47 ANURAG PRASAD 12000720015 prasadanurag452@gmail.com 7864804150 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 16:59:07 PURNENDU BHATTACHARYA 12000720046 purnendubhattacharya111@gmail.com 9732430318 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:04:47 MD IMRAN 12000721023 imd12438@gmail.com 6206649221 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 17:06:38 MD IMRAN 12000721023 imd12438@gmail.com 6206649921 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 17:22:36 HIMANSHU KUMAR 12000721021 himanshukr123067@gmail.com 7366983184 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 17:32:33 ARNAB KONAR 12000719077 arnabkonar0@gmail.com 8167396244 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:35:24 ARUNAVA CHOWDHURY 12000719095 arunava2400@gmail.com 9002013823 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:41:34 SUCHAK SEN 12000721047 suchak108@gmail.com 9775227503 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:41:45 SOURAJIT VARIK 12000720090 sourajit.varik.dgp@gmail.com 7063168374 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:41:52 RANAJIT CHAKRABORTY 12000720053 ronojitchakraborty98@gmail.com 8967811060 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:41:53 AMAN KUMAR 12000721073 akdgp99@gmail.com 9775736886 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 17:42:20 BHASKAR DAS 12000720091 dasb94809@gmail.com 9064874710 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 18:14:25 PREETAM ROY 12000721041 preetamroy10@gmail.com 7908813971 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 18:17:01 PUSHPAM KUMAR 12000720024 pushpamkashyap17@gmail.com 7378219705 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 18:20:49 NALINAKSHYA BANERJEE 12000721066 nalinakshyabanerjee@gmail.com 7602255604 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 18:38:41 RAHUL SARKAR 12000720066 rahulsarkar728@gmail.com 7980812191 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 18:52:04 ABHISHEK KISHORE 12000721024 abhishek2929kumar2929@gmail.com 8210055146 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 18:59:47 AHMAD RAZA 12000719065 ahmadraza7050147344@gmail.com 8757206828 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:11:38 SOURODEEP NANDI 12000720012 sourodeepmessinandi@gmail.com 919832937285 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:14:38 PRANAV 12000719042 pranavpratik2399@gmail.com 7764058427 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:27:07 NITISH KUMAR DUBEY 12000720057 nitishkumardubey58@gmail.com 7488489308 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:27:51 PROTEEK GHOSH 12000720098 ghosh.pproteek@gmail.com 7980958348 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:48:28 ANIMESH MONDAL 12000720052 mondal.animesh3721@gmail.com 7001916739 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:53:44 UTTAM KUMAR 12000719047 Kumaruttam067@gmail.com 7765843898 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:59:50 ARIJIT CHANDA 12000720068 arijitchanda2001@gmail.com 7319361969 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 19:59:58 ABHISHEK KUMAR 12000721019 maxabhishek12@gmail.com 8434423811 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 20:09:54 PIKU GAYEN 12000721099 gopal.piku03@gmail.com 8509540731 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 20:20:14 MD AHSAN 12000719046 ahsanmuz786@gmail.com 8789093911 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 20:24:44 SAYAN DHAR 12000721043 sayandhar933@gmail.com 7719111658 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 20:31:31 PAYEL NAYAK 12000720030 payelnayak772002@gmail.com 9382046086 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 20:32:17 JEET DUTTA 12000720031 duttajeet900@gmail.com 7001715278 4th BCREC
5/9/2022 21:11:55 DHRUBAJYOTI SAHA 12000720095 sahadhrubajyoti78@gmail.com 8116069860 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 21:18:17 SAIKAT MALLICK 12000720076 saikat15sunny@gmail.com 8918932717 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 21:48:57 PREM KUMAR YADAV 12000720047 premkmyadav@gmail.com 9093413555 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 22:21:03 ABHIRUP ROY 12000721012 royronit2002@gmail.com 9831411332 2nd BCREC
5/9/2022 22:31:47 GAUTAM KUMAR RAVI 12000719080 gautamr1618@gmail.com 6202822421 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 22:33:09 KISMAT ALI 12000719051 alikismat073@gmail.com 7602234551 6th BCREC
5/9/2022 23:45:05 ARDHENDU SAHA 12000721109 ardhendu.saha9.as@gmail.com 7076632285 4th BCREC
5/10/2022 0:26:12 SHUBAS CHANDRA KAR 12000720071 shubaskar461@gmail.com 8609165013 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 0:28:42 SURAJIT BOURI 12000720088 surajitbouri999@gmail.com 6294419326 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 6:38:44 RUPAM CHATTOPADHYAY 12000720099 rupamchatterjee142@gmail.com 6296766304 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 7:03:05 SURAJ PRATAP 12000720082 surajpratap12a@gmail.com 9304466082 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 7:03:32 TRINANJAN BHADRA 12000720086 trinanjan8697bhadra@gmail.com 7908197977 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 8:18:10 MOHAMMAD MAJID 12000720050 alim84575@gmail.com 7364872112 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 8:24:48 RISHI RAJ 12000720078 rishirajrs12@gmail.com 9433528070 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 8:31:31 SOUVIK GHOSH 12000720059 123souvik1999@gmail.com 7407352170 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 8:31:33 ANKAN MONDAL 12000720041 mondalankan71@gmail.com 8617521712 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 10:13:01 KUNAL SHYAM 12000720079 kunalshyam07@gmail.com 9932997184 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 10:39:20 ANIMESH KUMAR 12000720045 kanimesh790@gmail.com 7488791630 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 10:41:59 SUBRATA SINGH SARDAR 12000721107 ssinghsardar44@gmail.com 9382715090 4th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:06:40 MD ANWER ALI 12000719091 anwerali52270@gmail.com 7091717927 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:07:05 SOUMYA CHAKRABORTY 12000720061 soumya123456789ttt@gmail.com 9635461874 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:07:47 SK MOBASSARUL HAQUE 12000719057 sk.haque49@gmail.com 9933148027 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:08:01 RAJAT SHAW 12000720048 rajatshaw160@gmail.com 9614752263 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:09:14 ABHIRAJ SINGH 12000720067 abhirajsingh2211@gmail.com 8250449473 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:42:44 SUBHADEEP MAJUMDER 12000720096 subhadeep.pkr@gmail.com 9771201195 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 11:51:41 INDRAJIT MONDAL 12000720089 indrajitmondal127@gmail.com 8001386145 6th BCREC
5/10/2022 12:08:19 RAHUL KESH 12000718065 rahulkesh7874@gmail.com 9382457795 8th BCREC
5/10/2022 12:12:41 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL 12000721085 ankitbksc168@gmail.com 7970504201 4th BCREC
5/10/2022 12:25:43 SUBRATA MANNA 12000718042 subrata.manna2000@gmail.com 8670714181 8th BCREC
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Advanced Automobile Applications

One Day Workshop Organised by Department of Mechanical Engineering, BCREC, in Collaboration with Ardent Computech Pvt. Ltd 

Attendance Sheet

Timestamp Name 
University Roll 
Number: Email Mobile Number

Current 
semester of 
study

Name of the 
Institute Signature

5/9/2022 14:24:03 VICKY KUMAR MANDAL 12001320014 vickymondal432@gmail.com 7857987132 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:24:06 SAYAN MUKHERJEE 12000720074 sayanmukherjee294@gmail.com 9775431173 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:24:24 RAJNISH KUMAR RANJAN 12000720027 krajnish2016@gmail.com 9473264379 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:24:31 SHANTANU DEBNATH 12000720056 shantanudebnath552@gmail.com 8926677056 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:25:02 PROSENJIT DHARA 12000720029 prosenjitdhara000987@gmail.com 9091181376 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:27:14 RAHUL KUMAR 12000720009 kumarrahulm827@gmail.com 7766882894 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:27:25 BIKRAM AICH 12000721035 bikram.aich.100@gmail.com 7001871627 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:30:21 ARKA MONDAL 12000720075 arka83852@gmail.com 7908925785 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:32:20 VISHAL KUMAR SHUKLA 12000721050 vishals1611@gmail.com 7699206474 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:36:10 RITURAJ YADAV 12000721038 riturajyadav369@gmail.com 8207014932 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:38:09 MOHAMMAD MAJID 12000720050 alim84575@gmail.com 7364872112 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:41:18 NEERAJ KUMAR 12000720049 neerajkumar7050407473@gmail.com 7050407473 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:47:53 APARESH SINGHA 12000720085 apareshsingha20@gmail.com 8509309289 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:52:19 DEB KIRAN DAS 12000721044 rockdebkiran@gmail.com 8927266513 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:52:42 SATYAM GOSWAMI 12000720080 satyamgoswami2910@gmail.com 9113306905 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:54:36 ARNAB MONDAL 12000720092 arnab1853@gmail.com 7063495800 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 14:58:59 ANKAN MONDAL 12000720041 mondalankan71@gmail.com 8617521712 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:07:10 PRASOON HAZRA 12000720084 prasoonhazra1995@gmail.com 7364830610 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:09:50 PIYUSH JOSHI 12000720023 darknight9831@gmail.com 6291855813 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:10:25 GORAV KUMAR MANDAL 12000721046 kumargaurav7282@gmail.com 8538032508 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:19:47 SHAHIL KUMAR 12000720039 shahilkumar862@gmail.com 6201893683 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:37:37 SUMAN ROY 12000721040 roy0202suman@gmail.com 9735733218 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:39:01 PRIYANKA MONDAL 12000720077 mondalp997@gmail.com 9064568147 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:46:35 ABHIJIT KARMAKAR 12000720040 abhijitkarmakar9876@gmail.com 8597543132 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:47:31 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL 12000721085 ankitbksc168@gmail.com 7970504201 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 15:48:35 ASHIS MONDAL 12000721014 ashismondaldgp73@gmail.com 9134482987 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 16:24:57 SANAN RAJ 12000721048 sananraj999@gmail.com 7563886844 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 16:35:43 SOUJYOTI KARMAKAR 12000720054 soujyotikarmakar1997@gmail.com 8670614901 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 16:59:07 PURNENDU BHATTACHARYA 12000720046 purnendubhattacharya111@gmail.com 9732430318 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 17:22:36 HIMANSHU KUMAR 12000721021 himanshukr123067@gmail.com 7366983184 2nd BCREC

5/9/2022 17:41:34 SUCHAK SEN 12000721047 suchak108@gmail.com 9775227503 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 17:41:45 SOURAJIT VARIK 12000720090 sourajit.varik.dgp@gmail.com 7063168374 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 17:41:52 RANAJIT CHAKRABORTY 12000720053 ronojitchakraborty98@gmail.com 8967811060 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 18:14:25 PREETAM ROY 12000721041 preetamroy10@gmail.com 7908813971 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 19:27:07 NITISH KUMAR DUBEY 12000720057 nitishkumardubey58@gmail.com 7488489308 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 19:27:51 PROTEEK GHOSH 12000720098 ghosh.pproteek@gmail.com 7980958348 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 19:48:28 ANIMESH MONDAL 12000720052 mondal.animesh3721@gmail.com 7001916739 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 20:24:44 SAYAN DHAR 12000721043 sayandhar933@gmail.com 7719111658 4th BCREC

5/9/2022 21:11:55 DHRUBAJYOTI SAHA 12000720095 sahadhrubajyoti78@gmail.com 8116069860 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 21:48:57 PREM KUMAR YADAV 12000720047 premkmyadav@gmail.com 9093413555 6th BCREC

5/9/2022 22:21:03 ABHIRUP ROY 12000721012 royronit2002@gmail.com 9831411332 2nd BCREC

5/10/2022 7:03:05 SURAJ PRATAP 12000720082 surajpratap12a@gmail.com 9304466082 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 0:28:42 SURAJIT BOURI 12000720088 surajitbouri999@gmail.com 6294419326 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 10:13:01 KUNAL SHYAM 12000720079 kunalshyam07@gmail.com 9932997184 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 10:39:20 ANIMESH KUMAR 12000720045 kanimesh790@gmail.com 7488791630 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 11:08:01 RAJAT SHAW 12000720048 rajatshaw160@gmail.com 9614752263 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 11:51:41 INDRAJIT MONDAL 12000720089 indrajitmondal127@gmail.com 8001386145 6th BCREC

5/10/2022 11:51:41 ASHISH KUMAR ashishvines@gmail.com 7667445621 2nd BCREC
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02/02/2022 

Notice  

One online workshop is going to be held on 10th February & 11th February, 2022 from 

6.30 pm to 8 pm. Topic is ENHANCED THERMAL ENERGY TRANSPORT. 
 

Two External Speakers from Jadavpur University are Dr Nirmalendu Biswas, Assistant 

Professor and Dr Aranyak Chakravarty, Assistant Professor.  

Time Table of Workshop: 

Date Topic Speaker Time 

10thFebruary, 
2022 

Enhanced Thermal 
Energy Transportation 
using free aspiration 

Dr Nirmalendu Biswas, 
Assistant Professor, 
Department of Power 
Engineering, Jadavpur 
UniversityUniversity 

6.30 pm to 
8 pm 

11thFebruary, 
2022 

Enhanced Thermal 
Energy Transport –
Advancements and 
Future directions 

Dr Aranyak Chakravarty,  
Assistant Professor, 
School of Nuclear 
Studies & Apllication, 
Jadavpur University 

6.30 pm to 
8 pm 

 

All students of ME department are invited to attend above online workshop. 

Requirements to get E-Certificate:  
1. 100% attendance is required for the entire course.  

2. Feedback form need to be submitted in each session (link will be provided in the chat box of Google meet during 

each session).  

 
Convenor: Dr.Chandan Chattoraj, HOD & Professor, ME Department, BCREC  
Coordinator: Prof. Partha Sarathi Bose, Asst. Professor, ME, BCREC (M: 7585069948)  
 
Platform: Google Meet  

Registration Link: https://forms.gle/4Yicg6tKvphy2vj49 
(Registration link will be closed on 10th

  February, Thursday 11:00 AM)  
 

Selection will be made on first-come-first-serve basis. If selected, a confirmation email will be sent to the registered email address. There is no 

registration charge 

                                                       

HOD                                                                      Coordinator 
ME Department                                                 

BCREC 


